
Jorhat Town - Tinsukia Passenger (UnReserved)/55913 - Pass - NFR 
BDT/Bordubi Road to TSK/Tinsukia Junction 

1h 12m - 15 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JTTN Jorhat Town 05:30 0 1 0 30 94 NFR
2 CMA Cinnamara 05:42 05:44 2m 0 1 6 36 101 NFR
3 MXN Mariani Junction 06:01 06:06 5m 2 1 16 23 117 NFR
4 NCH Nakachari 06:33 06:35 2m 0 1 27 43 115 NFR
5 LH Lahing 06:43 06:44 1m 0 1 33 49 109 NFR
6 SLX Selenghat 06:52 06:54 2m 0 1 39 19 104 NFR
7 AGI Amguri Junction 07:11 07:13 2m 1 1 44 63 104 NFR
8 NMT Namti Ali 07:24 07:26 2m 0 1 56 47 99 NFR
9 MZA Mezenga 07:35 07:36 1m 0 1 63 33 97 NFR
10 NZR Nazira 07:43 07:44 1m 0 1 67 18 96 NFR
11 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 07:56 08:01 5m 1 1 70 14 103 NFR
12 MUGN Mahutgaon 08:30 08:31 1m 0 1 77 46 NFR
13 LXA Lakwa 08:40 08:42 2m 0 1 84 56 NFR
14 SFR Safrai 08:53 08:55 2m 0 1 94 51 NFR
15 BOJ Bhojo 09:07 09:09 2m 0 1 104 28 110 NFR
16 LPTA Longpatia 09:23 09:24 1m 0 1 111 49 NFR
17 SPK Sapekhati 09:33 09:35 2m 0 1 118 60 NFR
18 BRNR Baruanagar 09:43 09:44 1m 0 1 126 36 NFR
19 BFD Borhat 09:52 09:54 2m 0 1 131 40 NFR
20 NAM Namrup 10:02 10:04 2m 1 1 137 38 126 NFR
21 BTZ Balimara 10:12 10:13 1m 1 1 142 43 124 NFR
22 NHK Naharkatiya 10:21 10:23 2m 0 1 147 56 NFR
23 DJG Duliajan 10:33 10:35 2m 0 1 157 32 NFR
24 BDT Bordubi Road 10:42 10:43 1m 1 1 161 50 NFR
25 CGF Chariali 10:51 10:52 1m 1 1 167 10 NFR
26 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 11:25 11:40 15m 4 1 173 9 125 NFR
27 TSK Tinsukia Junction 11:55 1 1 175 - 125 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (12:41)

May 22 2024 (12:41)

1

1


